
 

 
    
            

World’s End Junior School Calendar  
 
We will endeavour to keep all dates as per this calendar. However, we may 
sometimes need to change dates/events if necessary.  We will publish any 
changes on dojo. Further information about dates will be posted on dojo. 
Please note down dates from this calendar- dojo reminders will not always 
be sent. 
 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 2024 Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 
May 2024 Term Ends: 1.30pm, Friday 19 July 2024 

Training day 5: Monday 22nd July 2024 School closed to children 

 
 
Summer 2024 dates 
 
Bank holiday: Monday 6th May 
 
Year 6 photos: 20th June 2024 
 
Gold Book Assemblies: 
Parents of children in gold book will be notified the week before. 
Summer 1: Tuesday 21st May Year 3 and 4,2pm  
                                             Year 5 and 6, 2.45pm 
Summer 2: Thursday 18th July Year 3 and 4, 2pm  
                                               Year 5 and 6, 2.45pm 
 
 
Parent Lunch: Year 3 and 4, 14th June. Year 5 and 6, 21st June 
 



Big Breakfast: 9th May  
 
 
Year 6 SATS week: Monday 13th May to Thursday 16th May 
    
Transition Session for new Y3 Parents: Thursday 27thth June at 3.45pm 
 
Year 4 music performance: Tuesday 9th July 2pm-3pm 
 
Transfer Day/in school transition day: Wednesday 3rd July 
 
Sports Day: Monday 17th June 
 
Year 6 performance:  

Wednesday 10th July - AM start 
Thursday 11th July - PM start 
Timings TBC 

 
Year 6 Prom: Thursday 18th July 
 
Summer fun day: Friday 12th July  
 
Reports go out: Friday 12th July 
 
 
TRIPS: 
 
Year 6 residential: Monday 15th July to Wednesday 17th July 
 
Year 3 - Botanical Gardens – TBC 
 
Year 4 – Roman Day: Friday 3rd May 
 
Year 5 – Tudor World: Monday 1st July  
 
Year 6 – Sanctuary Trip: 6M Monday 20th May, 6CHR Tuesday 21st May, 6MC 
Wednesday 22nd May 
 
Year 6 – End of Year Trip – Summer 2 – Date to be confirmed. 
 
 


